
   

 
 
 

1 
 

 

JEETPURSIMARA SUBMETROPOLITIAN CITY 
OFFICE OF MUNICIPAL EXCUTIVE 

JEETPUR,BARA 

PROVINCE NO.2, NEPAL 
 

 

 

 

Sealed Quotation No:JSMC/SQ/Goods/01/2077/078 

Date of first Publication:2077/07/06( 22 Oct 2020) 

1. The JeetpurSimaraSubMetropolitan City, Office of Municipal Executive invites sealed quotations from registered Suppliers for the supply, 

delivery and installation of Total Stations Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of      
JeetpurSimaraSubMetropolitan City, Office of Municipal Executive Jeetpur, Bara, email address jeetpursimarasubmetropolitan@gmail.com, 

telephone:-053412173 & 9855029109. 

2. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the office JeetpursimaraSubmetropolitan city, office of municipal Executive, jeetpur 
Bara by eligible Bidders on the submission of a written application, along with the copy of company/firm registration certificate, and upon  payment 

of a non-refundable fee of Bid fee NRs. till last date of purchase of Bids  during office hours. 

Contract No 
Description of 

work 

Estimated 

amount 

without 

VAT 

Bid 

Security 

Amount 

(NRs) 

Bid 

Fee 

(NRs) 

Bank’

s 

Name 

Office Name Account No 

JSMC/SQ/Good

s /01/2077/078 

Supply & 

Delivery of Total 

station( 4 Set TS 

& 8 Set Prism) 

13,000,00.0

0 
325,00.00 

1000.0

0 

 

Nepal 

bank 

Ltd. 

Branch 

Office 

Jeetpur 

JeetpurSimaraSubmetropolita

n City, Office of Municipal 

Executive, Jeetpur Bara 

1000300000300000000

1 

 

3. Sealed bids must be submitted to the office JeetpursimaraSubmetropolitan city, office of municipal Executive, jeetpur Bara by hand on or before last 
date of Submission of Bids. Bids received after this deadline will be rejected. 

Contract No 

Bid 

Validity 

Period 

Bid 

Security 

Validity 

Period 

Date Of Pre-bid 

Meeting 

Last date 

of 

Purchase 

of Bids 

Last date of 

Submission of Bids 

Opening  date of 

Bids 

Date  Time Date Time Time Date 

JSMC/SQ/Goods 

/01/2077/078 

45 Days 

from 

Bid 

Opening 

75 Days 

from 

Bid 

Opening 

NA NA 2077/07/20 2077/07/21 12:00 

Noon 

2077/07/21 14:00 

PM 

NA 5 Nov2020 6 Nov 

2020 

6 Nov 

2020 

 

4. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at Opening Date of Bids at office of 

JeetpursimaraSubmetropolitan city, Office of municipal Executive, Jeetpur Bara. Bids must be valid for Bid Validity period and must be 

accompanied by a bid security. If bidder wishes to submit the Cash Security, the cash should be deposited in Deposit Account No and submit the 
receipt of the deposited amount of cash along with the Sealed Quotation. 

5. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day shall be considered as the last date. In such 

case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as specified for the original last date of bid submission. 

The Purchaser reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the Sealed Quotations without assigning any reason, whatsoever. 

 

 

SEALED QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TOTAL STATION 

 


